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Lantronix / Transition Networks
10/100Base-TX (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.]

to 100Base-FX 1300nm multimode (SC)

[2 km/1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 11.0 dB

Description
The M/E-PSW Series is a Fast Ethernet stand-alone Mini media converter that provides cost effective, entry-level media

conversion between 10/100Base-TX ports and 100Base-FX ports. With its fixed configuration, deployments are just plug-and-

play, and with its small size, it is ideal for locations where space is limited. Operating at Layer 2, the data link layer, this

converter not only converts copper to fiber, it also provides rate conversion allowing legacy 10Base-T copper devices to connect to

100Base-FX fiber.

Features

• Unit and Port LEDs allow for quick status information

• Auto-Negotiation

• Fixed Full-Duplex on fiber

• Auto-MDI/MDIX

• Automatic Link Restoration

• Far-End-Fault (FEF)

• Connect to legacy network equipment

• Eliminate Collision Domains

Show product on manufacturers website: https://www.lantronix.com/products/
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Artikelvarianten & Zubehör

Art.-Nr. Beschreibung

M/E-PSW-FX-02(SC)-UK MINI 10/100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SWITCH, SC MM 2KM W/UK
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